
Cayuga County Office of Real Property Services Assessor Contact List

Town Assessor Email Phone Alt Phone
Auburn Michael Burns mburns@auburnny.gov 315-255-4125
Aurelius Jeff Lowe assessorlowe@yahoo.com 315-258-8898 315-783-4104
Brutus Pamela Kelley pjkelley@centralny.twcbc.com 315-834-9398 x108

Cato Lawrence Fitts
Jody Synder - Town Clerk

catoclerk12@hotmail.com 315-626-6230

Conquest Beckie Hendricks assessorbhendricks@gmail.com 315-378-9236
Fleming Jeff Bartholomew flemingassessor@gmail.com 315-252-8988
Genoa Heather Garner assessorgarner@yahoo.com 315-806-5500
Ira Lezli Parsons assessorlparsons@gmail.com 315-947-6262 x25
Ledyard Heather Garner assessorgarner@yahoo.com 315-806-5500
Locke Lawrence Fitts fittsoffice@twcny.rr.com 607-749-3473
Mentz Jeff Lowe assessorlowe@yahoo.com 315-783-4104
Montezuma Kim Gridley Kimmaxs@aol.com 315-776-8844 x3 315-246-3160
Moravia Tammy Schramm tschramm@cayugacounty.us 315-253-1270
Niles Tammy Schramm tschramm@cayugacounty.us 315-253-1270
Owasco Kim Gridley assessor@owascony.gov 315-253-9021 315-246-3160
Scipio Heather Garner assessorgarner@yahoo.com 315-806-5500
Sempronius Heather Garner assessorgarner@yahoo.com 315-806-5500
Sennett Jeff Lowe assessorlowe@yahoo.com 315-783-4104
Springport Kim Gridley springport@csdsl.net 315-889-7717 315-246-3160
Sterling Lezli Parsons assessorlparsons@gmail.com 315-947-6262 x25
Summerhill Beckie Hendricks summerhillassessor@gmail.com 315-378-9236
Throop Heather Garner assessorgarner@yahoo.com 315-806-5500
Venice Heather Garner assessorgarner@yahoo.com 315-806-5500
Victory Lezli Parsons assessorlparsons@gmail.com 315-626-6462
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